
Begin End

Add/Drop Period Mon 21 Aug, 9:00 am Fri 8 Sept, 5:00 pm

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 11 Sept Fri 17 Nov

Real Reg for Spring Mon 20 Nov Fri 15 Dec

Course Evaluations Mon 01 Jan Fri 12 Jan

Final Exams Wed 17 Jan Fri 26 Jan

Add/Drop Period Mon 22 Jan, 9:00 am Fri 09 Feb, 5:00 pm

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 12 Feb Fri 19 April

Real Reg for Summer & Fall Mon 06 May Fri 31 May

Course Evaluations Mon 27 May Fri 07 Jun

Final Exams Thu 06 Jun Fri 14 Jun

Add/Drop a summer course Mon 01 July, 9:00 am Thu 04 July, 5:00 pm

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Fri 05 Jul Fri 19 Jul

Course Evaluations Mon 05 Aug Fri 09 Aug

Final Exams Thu 15 Aug Fri 16 Aug

SPRING TERM

SUMMER TERM
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